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VIIl. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hajos Alfréd Nemzeti Sportuszoda, 2018. jlnius 15-17.

12U Solo Results

Judges

Execution

Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Ersek Emese

Heged(s Agnes

Fazekas Erika

Acsay Judit

Jahn Marika

Takacs Kornél

Bartha Zsuzsadnna

Solymosyova lvana

McDonnell Jana

Nyirfas Rebeka

Aranyossy Klara

Varnai Zsuzsa

NI IWIN]|E

Fehérvary Olympia

Faraga Szilvia

Kulcsar lldiko

Rank

Start

Name

Year

Team

1123

Total

Avg

Calc

Total

Szalkay Zsoéfia

2006

BHSE

E|30%]|55|55]| 60

62

56

17,1000

5,7000

17,1000

A[40%]| 61| 58|60

58

63

17,9000

5,9667

23,8668

D|30%|54]|62]|59

57

55

17,1000

5,7000

17,1000

Penalties:

Total:

58,0668

58,0668

Gubala Lili

2006

H20 SE

E[30%]|59]| 56|62

59

55

17,4000

5,8000

17,4000

A[40%]|60| 59|57

56

62

17,6000

5,8667

23,4668

D] 30%]|55|63(56

58

54

16,9000

5,6333

16,8999

Penalties:

Total:

57,7667

57,7667

Schmidt Fiorella

2006

Meduza
21SE

E|30%]| 58|50 59

59

57

17,4000

5,8000

17,4000

A[40%]| 56| 57|58

57

61

17,2000

5,7333

22,9332

D|30%|56]|59]|57

55

58

17,1000

5,7000

17,1000

Penalties:

Total:

57,4332

57,4332

Horvath Anna Rdza

2007

Budafdka

E[30%]62]|52(52

57

61

17,0000

5,6667

17,0001

A[40%]|54|53|54

55

56

16,3000

5,4333

21,7332

D|30%|46]58]|63

56

56

17,0000

5,6667

17,0001

Penalties:

Total:

55,7334

55,7334

Marialigeti Réka

2006

Rémai Sz.
SE

E[30%]|64]49 (54

58

54

16,6000

5,5333

16,5999

A|[40%]|53[51]|55

53

55

16,1000

5,3667

21,4668

D|30%|50]|57]|61

53

59

16,9000

5,6333

16,8999

Penalties:

Total:

54,9666

54,9666

Vu Minh Hoa

2007

Aqua SE

E[30%]|54]|57(58

49

50

16,1000

5,3667

16,1001

A[40%]|51]|54(51

54

57

15,9000

5,3000

21,2000

D|30%|47]55]|53

54

53

16,0000

5,3333

15,9999

Penalties:

Total:

53,3000

53,3000

Referee: Koboldk Gabriella
Assistant Referee: Molnar Gyorgyi

2018.06.15
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VIIl. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hajos Alfréd Nemzeti Sportuszoda, 2018. jlnius 15-17.

15U Solo Results

Judges

Execution

Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Ersek Emese

Heged(s Agnes

Fazekas Erika

Acsay Judit

Jahn Mari

ka

Takacs Kornél

Bartha Zsuzsanna

Solymosyova lvana

McDonnell Jana

Nyirfas Rebeka

Aranyossy Klara

Varnai Zsuzsa

ulbh|w|N]|E

Fehérvary Olympia

Faraga Szilvia

Kulcsar lldiko

Rank | Start Name

Year

Team

1

Total Avg

Calc

Total

1 6 |[Diky Chiara

2004

SVK

E|[30%

68

70

71

68

68

20,6000 6,8667

20,6001

Al 40%

68

70

69

61

68

20,5000] 6,8333

27,3332

D| 30%

62

71

72

68

65

20,4000 6,8000

20,4000

Penalties:

Total:

68,3333

68,3333

2 4 |Urban Rézi

2003

H20 SE

E|[30%

66

68

64

65

64

19,5000 6,5000

19,5000

Al 40%

66

65

67

62

64

19,5000 6,5000

26,0000

D| 30%

63

65

66

69

60

19,4000] 6,4667

19,4001

Penalties:

Total:

64,9001

64,9001

3 3 |Prénai Kata

2003

H20 SE

E[30%]|56

56

62

59

58

17,3000] 5,7667

17,3001

Al 40%

64

61

60

58

58

17,9000| 5,9667

23,8668

D|30% |58

61

61

63

54

18,0000| 6,0000

18,0000

Penalties:

Total:

59,1669

59,1669

4 2 |Uy Roxdna Mercédesz

2004

Aqua SE

E|[30%

57

58

60

57

55

17,2000] 5,7333

17,1999

Al 40%

59

59

57

55

57

17,3000 5,7667

23,0668

D| 30%

56

60

63

64

56

17,9000 5,9667

17,9001

Penalties:

Total:

58,1668

58,1668

5 5 |Tor6 Laura

2004

Aqua SE

E|[30%

57

63

58

56

52

17,1000] 5,7000

17,1000

Al 40%

57

62

56

57

56

17,0000| 5,6667

22,6668

D| 30%

54

65

62

60

55

17,7000 5,9000

17,7000

Penalties:

Total:

57,4668

57,4668

6 1 |Natalija Toncic

2005

KSP
Sirene
(SRB)

E|[30%

60

63

58

53

54

17,2000] 5,7333

17,1999

Al 40%

58

62

56

55

51

16,9000] 5,6333

22,5332

D| 30%

51

62

60

56

53

16,9000] 5,6333

16,8999

Penalties:

Total:

56,6330

56,6330

Referee: Koboldk Gabriella
Assistant Referee: Molnar Gyorgyi

2018.06.15
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VIIl. Hungarian Open

Junior Solo Results

Judges

Execution

Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Ersek Emese

Heged(s Agnes

Fazekas Erika

Acsay Judit

Jahn Marika

Takacs Kornél

Bartha Zsuzsanna

Solymosyova Ivana

McDonnell Jana

Nyirfas Rebeka

Aranyossy Klara

Varnai Zsuzsa

ulbh|wW|IN]|E

Fehérvary Olympia

Faraga Szilvia

Kulcsar lldiko

Rank | Start

Name

Year

Team

1

Total Avg

Calc

Total

Viktoria Reichova

2002

Bratislava
(SVK)

E|30%]73

78

75

73

73

22,1000(7,3667

22,1001

Al40%]|71

73

72

71

74

21,6000]7,2000

28,8000

D|30%| 72

75

72

72

72

21,6000(7,2000

21,6000

Penalties:

Total:

72,5001

72,5001

Natalia Pivarciova

2000

Bratislava
(SVK)

E|30%| 70

70

73

67

65

20,7000 6,9000

20,7000

A|40%]| 69

70

71

69

71

21,0000/ 7,0000

28,0000

D|30%| 69

71

70

69

69

20,8000|6,9333

20,7999

Penalties:

Total:

69,4999

69,4999

Rozman Vanessza

2000

H20 SE

E|30%]72

68

68

66

67

20,3000(6,7667

20,3001

Al 40%| 67

72

67

66

68

20,20006,7333

26,9332

D] 30% | 65

67

66

67

70

20,0000(6,6667

20,0001

Penalties:

Total:

67,2334

67,2334

Ludvig Laura

2001

H20 SE

E|30% | 66

61

65

65

60

19,1000 6,3667

19,1001

Al 40%| 66

65

62

65

66

19,6000(6,5333

26,1332

D] 30% | 66

66

64

65

66

19,7000 6,5667

19,7001

Penalties:

Total:

64,9334

64,9334

Thierry Nandsi Amandine

2002

BVSC

E|30% | 64

64

68

62

59

19,0000(6,3333

18,9999

A|40%| 65

64

62

63

63

19,0000(6,3333

25,3332

D|30% | 62

65

61

68

67

19,4000 6,4667

19,4001

Penalties:

Total:

63,7332

63,7332

Katarzyna Pietrzak

2001

AWF
Poznan
(POL)

E|30%]| 65

62

67

63

57

19,0000(6,3333

18,9999

Al 40%| 64

63

63

61

64

19,0000(6,3333

25,3332

D|30%| 63

68

62

64

63

19,0000(6,3333

18,9999

Penalties:

Total:

63,3330

63,3330

Takacs Fanni

2001

PSN

E|30%]|63

59

66

62

54

18,4000(6,1333

18,3999

Al 40%| 56

68

65

59

65

18,9000 | 6,3000

25,2000

D|30%| 61

66

63

67

61

19,0000(6,3333

18,9999

Penalties:

Total:

62,5998

62,5998

Makai Cintia Molli

2002

Aqua SE

E|30% | 64

63

56

59

58

18,0000 [ 6,0000

18,0000

Al 40%]| 62

61

65

60

63

18,6000 [ 6,2000

24,8000

D|30% |57

64

65

65

64

19,3000(6,4333

19,2999

Penalties:

Total:

62,0999

62,0999

Referee: Koboldk Gabriella
Assistant Referee: Molnar Gyorgyi

2018.06.15
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VIIl. Hungarian Open

Budapest, Hajos Alfréd Nemzeti Sportuszoda, 2018. jlnius 15-17.

Senior Solo Results

Judges

Execution

Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Ersek Emese

Heged(s Agnes

Fazekas Erika

Acsay Judit

Jahn Marika

Takacs Kornél

Bartha Zsuzsanna

Solymosyova lvana

McDonnell Jana

Nyirfas Rebeka

Aranyossy Klara

Varnai Zsuzsa

VP |WIN|F-

Fehérvary Olympia

Faraga Szilvia

Kulcsar lldiko

Rank

Start

Name

Year

Team

1

Total Avg

Calc

Total

Dr. Czékus Eszter

1994

H20 SE

E[30%]74

74

78

75

71

22,3000| 7,4333

22,2999

Al40%]| 74

74

78

76

74

22,4000( 7,4667

29,8668

D|30%]| 73

74

75

72

74

22,1000| 7,3667

22,1001

Penalties:

Total:

74,2668

74,2668

Fodor Adél

1999

H20 SE

E[30%]72

77

76

73

74

22,3000| 7,4333

22,2999

Al40%]73

75

76

75

75

22,5000( 7,5000

30,0000

D|30%|71

73

73

73

73

21,9000] 7,3000

21,9000

Penalties:

Total:

74,1999

74,1999

Rényi Luca

1999

Aqua SE

E[30%] 75

73

83

74

70

22,2000] 7,4000

22,2000

Al40%]| 71

79

73

75

76

22,4000( 7,4667

29,8668

D|30%| 69

76

68

76

76

22,1000| 7,3667

22,1001

Penalties:

Total:

74,1669

74,1669

Wiktoria Grabowska

1998

AWF
Poznan
(POL)

E[30%]71

76

70

71

64

21,2000| 7,0667

21,2001

Al40%]| 70

73

67

70

70

21,0000( 7,0000

28,0000

D|30%| 70

69

69

68

75

20,8000 6,9333

20,7999

Penalties:

Total:

70,0000

70,0000

Harcsa Viktoria

1999

H20 SE

E[30%]|68

69

73

68

67

20,5000 6,8333

20,4999

Al 40%| 69

72

68

71

69

20,9000 6,9667

27,8668

D|30%| 67

71

65

69

68

20,4000 6,8000

20,4000

Penalties:

Total:

68,7667

68,7667

Hanna Hurkot

1997

AWF
Poznan
(POL)

E[30%]| 66

75

67

70

63

20,3000| 6,7667

20,3001

Al 40%| 67

68

70

72

68

20,6000/ 6,8667

27,4668

D|30% | 66

67

70

67

70

20,4000 6,8000

20,4000

Penalties:

Total:

68,1669

68,1669

Nagy Petra

1996

BVSC

E[30%]|67

68

68

66

62

20,1000] 6,7000

20,1000

Al40%| 67

70

69

71

64

20,6000| 6,8667

27,4668

D|30%| 65

68

67

67

71

20,2000 6,7333

20,1999

Penalties:

Total:

67,7667

67,7667

Veronika BeneSovska

1997

VSK Brno
(CZE)

E[30%] 65

59

65

67

61

19,1000] 6,3667

19,1001

A[40%| 65

64

65

68

63

19,4000] 6,4667

25,8668

D|30%| 64

63

64

65

69

19,3000] 6,4333

19,2999

Penalties:

Total:

64,2668

64,2668

Referee: Koboldk Gabriella
Assistant Referee: Molnar Gyorgyi

2018.06.15
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VIIl. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hajos Alfréd Nemzeti Sportuszoda, 2018. jlnius 15-17.

Master Solo Results

Judges
Execution Artistic Impression Difficulty
1 |Ersek Emese Heged(s Agnes Fazekas Erika
2 |Acsay Judit Jahn Marika Takacs Kornél
3 |Bartha Zsuzsanna Solymosyova Ivana McDonnell Jana
4 [Nyirfas Rebeka Aranyossy Klara Varnai Zsuzsa
5 [Fehérvary Olympia Faraga Szilvia Kulcsar lldiké
Rank | Start Name Year| Team 1(2|3]|4(|5]| Total Avg Calc Total
E|[30%]|70]|78|71|70]70|21,1000| 7,0333 |21,0999
0,
1 1 [Radvanyi Déra | 1988 | sYNUS sC Al40%|72|72|67]|70]68|21,0000( 7,0000 |28,0000
D|30%|67]|71|66(|75|68]|20,6000| 6,8667 | 20,6001
Penalties: Total: 69,7000 69,7000
Referee: Koboldk Gabriella
2018.06.15

Assistant Referee: Molnar Gyorgyi



